

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 3 – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
3	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	4,000	S.Y.	\$ 84 ⁰⁰	\$ 336,000
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	2,000	L.F.	\$ 42 ⁵⁰	\$ 85,000
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	1,500	L.F.	\$ 56 ⁰⁰	\$ 84,000
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	4,000	S.F.	\$ 8.25	\$ 33,000
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,500	S.F.	\$ 10.50	\$ 15,750
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 60 ⁰⁰	\$ 6,000
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	500	L.F.	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,000
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	2,000	L.F.	\$ 15 ⁰⁰	\$ 30,000
TOTAL FOR ITEM 3					\$ 601,750

✓

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 3 – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
3	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	4,000	S.Y.	\$ 95.00	\$ 380,000.00
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	2,000	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 80,000.00
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	1,500	L.F.	\$ 47.00	\$ 70,500.00
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	4,000	S.F.	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,000.00
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,500	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,000.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	500	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	2,000	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 3				\$ 618,500.00

BIDDER:

Lockhart Concrete Co.
NAME

A. P. [Signature]
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 10 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

Net 30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:


BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 3 – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
3	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	4,000	S.Y.	\$ 72.-	\$ 288000.-
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	2,000	L.F.	\$ 38.-	\$ 76000.-
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	1,500	L.F.	\$ 42.-	\$ 63000.-
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	4,000	S.F.	\$ 6.95	\$ 27800.-
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,500	S.F.	\$ 8.95	\$ 13425.-
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 58.-	\$ 5800.-
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	500	L.F.	\$ 18.-	\$ 9000.-
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	2,000	L.F.	\$ 12.50	\$ 25000.-
TOTAL FOR ITEM 3					\$ 508025.- ✓

BIDDER:

Perrin Asphalt Co.
NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 60 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 3 – Concrete – Finished, In Place

Item	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
3	Remove & Replace 7" Portland Cement (Class MS) Per Plan	4,000	S.Y.	\$ 85.15	\$ 340,600.00
	Remove & Replace 24" Combination Curb	2,000	L.F.	\$ 37.50	\$ 75,000.00
	Remove & Replace 30" Combination Curb	1,500	L.F.	\$ 38.65	\$ 57,975.00
	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	4,000	S.F.	\$ 6.25	\$ 25,000.00
	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk/ Drive Approach	1,500	S.F.	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,750.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Sub-Grade as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Hand Formed	500	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00
	Install Vertical Curb – Machine Placed	2,000	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM 3					\$ 558,825.00

BIDDER:

SPANNO BROS. CONSTRUCTION
NAME

Vito Spano
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE VITO SPANO

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 180 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

Net 30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:
